

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).38428/2012
(From the judgement and order dated 24/08/2012 in DBCSA No.254/2012 of
The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

RAJASTHAN RAJYA VID.PRASARAN NIG.LTD&ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GHANSHYAM GUPTA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 39208 of 2012
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 39260 of 2012
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) No. 39903 of 2012
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) No. 85 of 2013
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) No. 89 of 2013
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) No. 90 of 2013
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) No. 91 of 2013
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) No. 94 of 2013
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) No. 141 of 2013
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) No. 144 of 2013
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) No. 150 of 2013
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) No. 235 of 2013
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) No. 280 of 2013
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) No. 281 of 2013
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 07/01/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

..2/-

