

\;

ITEM NO.MM-4

COURT NO.1

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).29639/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 17/05/2012 in SBCWP
No.10900/2010,DBC SA No.274/2012 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

RAJ.RAJYA VIDYUT V NIGAM LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DWARKA PRASAD KOOLWAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 1021 of 2013

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1082 of 2013

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1136 of 2013

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1176 of 2013

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1179 of 2013

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1205 of 2013

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1368 of 2013

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1371 of 2013

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 141 of 2013

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1433 of 2013

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 144 of 2013

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1474 of 2013

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 150 of 2013

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1554 of 2013

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1565 of 2013

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1635 of 2013

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1650 of 2013

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1659 of 2013

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1664 of 2013

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 235 of 2013

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 280 of 2013

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 281 of 2013

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 30061 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 30096 of 2012
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 30098 of 2012
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 30112 of 2012
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 30116 of 2012
(With prayer for interim relief)
SLP(C) NO. 30152 of 2012
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 30182 of 2012
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 30187 of 2012
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 30203 of 2012
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 30264 of 2012
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 30311 of 2012
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 30321 of 2012
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 30352 of 2012
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 30355 of 2012
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 30367 of 2012
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 30384 of 2012
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 30385 of 2012
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 30536 of 2012
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 30577 of 2012
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 30578 of 2012
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 30579 of 2012
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 30580 of 2012
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 30658 of 2012
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 30674 of 2012
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 30706 of 2012
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 30773 of 2012
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 30777 of 2012
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 30780 of 2012
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 30783 of 2012
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 30788 of 2012
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 31030 of 2012
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 31053 of 2012
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 31215 of 2012
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 31421 of 2012
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 38428 of 2012
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3883 of 2013
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 39208 of 2012
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 39260 of 2012
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 39903 of 2012
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 4033 of 2013
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 4058 of 2013
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 4115 of 2013
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 4322 of 2013

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 5306 of 2013
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 5786 of 2013
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 785 of 2013
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 85 of 2013
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 855 of 2013
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 858 of 2013
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 863 of 2013
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 866 of 2013
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 89 of 2013
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 90 of 2013
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 91 of 2013
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 94 of 2013
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9983 of 2013
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9984 of 2013
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9985 of 2013
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9987 of 2013
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9988 of 2013
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9989 of 2013
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9990 of 2013
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9991 of 2013
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9993 of 2013
(With office report)

Date: 25/02/2014 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s) M/S Vidhi International,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on any one of the Tuesday in the month of April,
2014 before an appropriate Bench.

[Madhu Bala]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Assistant Registrar